
Edited by

Kersten Geers, Jelena Pancevac, Andrea Zanderigo

nn
tie

D
/Td rfdo

vl> ID

<o>le

A Reference Book on

Robert Venturi, John Rauch and Denise Scott Brown

PARK BOOKS



14

20

22

26

32

36

56

60

66

72

76

82

98

102

108

114

118

122

126

130

134

140

146

152

158

164

168

172

186

192

200

206

215

13

The Difficult Whole

Office Ambience 1959-1989

Beach House

Guild House

North Penn Visiting Nurse Association Building
Vanna Venturi House

Meiss House

Haas Garage
Three Buildings for a Town in Ohio

Frug House

Varga-Brigio Medical Office Building
Fire Station Number 4

National College Football Hall of Fame

Lieb House

Dixwell Fire Station

Transportation Square Office Building
Hersey House

Wike House

Humanities Building
Social Sciences Building
Trubek and Wislocki Houses

Brant House

Best Products

BASCO

ISI Headquarters
Gordon Wu Hall

Khulafa Street Building
Lewis Thomas Laboratory
Clinical Research Building

Sainsbury Wing

Nineteen Observations on Venturi's Architecture

From the Difficult Order Toward the Difficult Whole

Image Credits


