The Difficult Whole

A Reference Book on Robert Venturi, John Rauch and Denise Scott Brown



14	The Difficult Whole
20	Office Ambience 1959–1989
	- 11100 1 11101 1000 1000
22	Beach House
26	Guild House
32	North Penn Visiting Nurse Association Building
36	Vanna Venturi House
56	Meiss House
60	Haas Garage
66	Three Buildings for a Town in Ohio
72	Frug House
76	Varga-Brigio Medical Office Building
82	Fire Station Number 4
98	National College Football Hall of Fame
102	Lieb House
108	Dixwell Fire Station
114	Transportation Square Office Building
118	Hersey House
122	Wike House
126	Humanities Building
130	Social Sciences Building
134	Trubek and Wislocki Houses
140	Brant House
146	Best Products
152	BASCO
158	ISI Headquarters
164	Gordon Wu Hall
168	Khulafa Street Building
172	Lewis Thomas Laboratory
186	Clinical Research Building
192	Sainsbury Wing
200	Nineteen Observations on Venturi's Architecture
206	From the Difficult Order Toward the Difficult Whole

Image Credits